

**25-16APR09 - Old  
Highway 63 North Asphalt  
Overlay Project**

Description	Unit	Qty.	APAC		Frech		Christensen	
			Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,850.00	\$1,850.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
REMOVALS - (INCLUDES MILLINGS)	LS	1	\$650.00	\$650.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$550.00	\$550.00	\$2,300.00	\$2,300.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
TYPE 1 ROLL STONE - (Driveway transitions)	TON	30	\$30.00	\$900.00	\$20.00	\$600.00	\$30.00	\$900.00
ASPHALT BP-2, WEDGE/LEVELING COURSE	TON	150	\$74.00	\$11,100.00	\$87.17	\$13,075.50	\$84.00	\$12,600.00
DIG OUT REPAIR	SY	10	\$149.00	\$1,490.00	\$130.00	\$1,300.00	\$125.00	\$1,250.00
ASPHALT APPROACH - FULL DEPTH	SY	100	\$44.00	\$4,400.00	\$50.00	\$5,000.00	\$45.00	\$4,500.00
ASPHALT SURFACE BP-2	TON	770	\$63.75	\$49,087.50	\$58.70	\$45,199.00	\$66.00	\$50,820.00
TRU PAVE FABRIC	SY	7000	\$2.68	\$18,760.00	\$2.68	\$18,760.00	\$2.81	\$19,670.00
<b>Bid Total</b>				\$87,937.50		\$89,584.50		\$95,740.00
Deduction Per Ton	TON			\$1.00		\$2.00		\$1.00
MoDot Asphalt Price Index				Yes		Yes		Yes
Anti Collusion Statement				Yes		Yes		Yes
Bidders Acknowledgment				Yes		Yes		Yes
Bid Bond				Yes		Yes		Yes
Bidders Qualifications				Yes		Yes		Yes
Signature and Identity of Bidder				Yes		Yes		Yes
Addendum #1				Yes		Yes		Yes